Web Ballot Minutes

21 August 2019

Nangi Rural Health Care Center - 19PHCT001 - \$23,211

The ANMF Board approved funding for project 19PHCT001 – Nangi Rural Health Care Center Project - for USD \$23,211.

18 Yes and 0 No.

Web Ballot: Nangi Rural Health Care Center 19PHCT001

CLOSED

The ANMF Projects Committee recommends that the Board of Directors approve \$23,211 for the Nangi Rural Health Care Center 19PHCT001. The project was put on hold pending answers to questions which have been emailed to the Board.

	Yes	No	Need ad- ditional informa- tion	Abstain
19 participants	✔18	✓0	✓0	✓0